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LEE 0HMART & CO,

REALTORS

FURNISHED House Including gas rge.
oil eir, new auto, fat hot water heater,
dav tables, washing machine,' etc. 4
rooms and bath. Newly decorated.
94000. North. Quick possession.

WILLAMITTI REAL EST ATS.
ITS S. Liberty Ph. 7113

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
NEAT 4-- rm. horn with dinette. Lo

cated in N. Salem, bwd. floors through
out. Excellent condition inside ana
out Price 95.550.

call r. e. uraoennorsr. Jr.. wrm
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS
154 8. Liberty St Pb. 4131 eve

137501 bdrm. home. Large L. R.,
D. R, firepl.. dbl. garage. Beautiful
lot with outside- - firepl. Corner lot.
garden space. : .:

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
948 S. Com! St. Ph. 4590 Eve 9539

- - QUICK POSSESSION ,

9 RMS. Lge. lot. Trees, east front
Worth. 93400; 91000 down.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty Ph. 7113

99800. 1 R. home. Bsmt Fura. Air
conditioned. Very large lot Call Mr.

. -Alsman. - -

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS S. COMX.
Ph. 3TSS Ph. 49 eves

OLDER True 3 B. R. home.
Close-scho- ol, on bus. paved st Price
93500. Cash.
C. H. SANDERS. 131 N. High

3 BEDROOM house north of under-
pass on Portland Rd. Wired for .eiec.
range and hot water heater. Just re-
decorated. Price 943S0. '

R. E. MEREDITH
259 Court St Ph. 9941 or 4483

GOOD HOUSE. . North on bus line
1 block from store. Full basement 2
bedrooms, good furnace, gas cook stove.
hot water heater. Terms. Carl L. Mor- -
rtaon, Rt 2, Box 171. Salem. Spon's
Landing Road.

HERE'S HOUSING 1

Modest 9 rm. dwelling on paved
street. SE Salem, transportation, school
store close. Full bathroom, redecorat-
ed. Nice neighbors. Umterprlcod at
$2900. Offer a 'ditto 9 rm. cottage
in center of West Salem. Cor. lot,
shade trees and utilities in. Quick buy
er gets at $2500.00. Offered 'as it' Rea
sonably soon doss.
C. W. STULLER, Broker. Wallace Road

mi. north of W. ETslaan bridge
N. E. --SALEM HOME

3 bedrm. homo with 2 lots. Paved
at. close to bus and schools. Small
chicken house At garage. Located at
1350 Baker st Price 93.500.

Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr., with
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131 eve
1 BED ROOM house on large lot

4 large fruit and nut trees: 1 block
from bus line. 93.000, with 91.000 down,
balance like rent.

New 4 room house with garage, nice
lot This house has just been com-
pleted and ready to move In. Price
(3000. Terms.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110, N. . Commercial St (Upstairs)

, none 903O.

$5750. Good 2 bdrm. home. Lgc. liv.
rm. 9c fireplace. Din. rm. Kitchen has
lots of built-in- s. Mod. built-i- n gas
range goes. Full bsmt & furn. Call
Al Bell.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 870 S. COMX.
Ph. 9793 . Ph. 21731 eves

CHOICE 4 bed rm. home. Double
plmb.. oak firs below. Sawdust bur
ner. Nice larre lot. 4 Eng. nut trees
Bus stops in front. A bargain at
$10,000. NE. See Mr. Johnson.

H. P. Grant, Realtor
929 Court St.

Acreage- -

vREDUCED'PMCE j

tXi0O-- V, E. Vt A with 9 Rm. hse,
small barn Ac chicken hse. Good drill-
ed well. j
Olson & ' Reeve, Realtors
948 S. ComX St Ph.. 4590 Ev 9539

3'4 ACRES east of Salem. NEW
HOME. HW floors throughout, fire-
place in living rm.. also in basement
air conditioned auto, sawdust furnace,
dm. garaged $19,509., Call Mr. Gray,
- w acres.' six- - miies uv e ac. neavy

t Italian prunes. K ac Royal - Ann
cherries".'' wood f fmfortable Jat ' built
bldgs: "arid; only T$1100.; r-- -.

'aSALEQ REAjuTY CO." ;

--" Realtor ' - n
174 So. ComX St.. , . Phon 7080

9 ACRES' Close in North. Good Plas
tered older' typ home.. Barn,' elec-
tricity, and gas. A good one to sub
divide, $7000.00. Terms. ,' "

Call Mr. Byrkit .
'

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS j

, 337. North High. Street - "j
" "SALEM'S OWN REALTORS
TO BUY - OR SELL YOUR CITY

HOME, FARM OR BUSINESS PROP- -unr, su un wu.: . - . -

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

.
--FIVE ACTIVE SALESMEN 'TO

SERVE YOU"
17$ SO. COM'L. ST. PHONE 7660

Suburban .4

' ' $4250 SUBURBAN ... !

$ lots with 2 bdrm. hse, garage,
19x30 bldg, chicken hse. and fenced
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

! "C" SHR0CK
SALEM'S eldest Udependeut used ear

dealer. -

N I Comer Church ft Chem Ph 2822

TRADE EQUITY $1250 in N. Pacific
hiway acreage for late mod. 9
car: Box 417 Statesman.

- WANTED: To buy good clean "37
Chevrolet coach or sedan. Glen Bow-
man, 795- Breys aye. .; i ,

r For Sale Wood
FIREWOOD FOR SALE. Inquire at

1745 Chemekcta St. after 5:30 P.M.

PRY 1$ in. slab. Ph. $444.

EDGING slab and black wood mixed
$12 double toad. Ph. 7721. u

TM-CJT- Y FUEL r""Green IF' mill slabs.. 1', onlts $10.
win deliver out ef town. Ph. 9449.

. GREEN old growth 18 tn sUb.
prompt delivery Phone 9444

WYOMING Coat any amount Ph,
85251348 Hoyt St.

16. IN. HEAVY mill wood. Ph. 6539.

16 INCH MILL BLOCK WOOD.
Elmer Boje. Ph. 9453.

FRESH CUT SAWDUST. Ph. 8682.
Immediate delivery.

16 INCH mill wood. 2 cd. load $1400.
Immediate delivery Phone 6683.

16 IN. SLAB $9 per cord Cord. Hfc
At 2 cord load, Capitol Lumber At Fuel
Co. Ph 772L

Personal
I LONELY HEARTS

- If you are sincere, honest and of
good moral character, you are eligible
for our MOST SELECT SERVICE.
Photos and descriptions sealed FREE.
JANE FULLER CLUB. Box 797-- Mil-
waukee 1. Wisconsin.

Lonely? Members ev"ywhere. Sealed
details. Acme, B. 4255. Portland $. Or.

LONELY? Plain sealed details free.
Club Elite. Box 71. Los Angeles 63. '

Lost and Found
LOST; Pair of pearls. "Mother's Day

gift Finder please send to Rt. 9. Bx 94.

Lodges
SALEM LODGE No. 4. A. F.
Ac A. M. Wednesday. May
14, F. C degree. 7 :00 P.M.

Pacific Lodge No. 50 A. F. At
A. Mi Stated meeting, Friday,
May l$th. $4$ p. m. i i

' -- -
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Business Directory

- WANTED by June 1st small modern
house or apt. sot over $33 mo. Box 420
Stateroaa. '

r. '. 1 L."L'

P.GJE.' permanent employe weeds
bed room home. References. Ph. 9271.

PERMANENT resident, Stat Dept.
Education, wants 1 bdrm. unfurn. mod.
home. 1- schl age- - children, i Ph.

; WHY SELL!
WHEN YOU CAN GtrH A LONG-

TIME LEASE FOR YOUR I OR S BED
BOOM HOME? IT YOU'VE ANYTHING
AVAILABLE, PLEASE CALL

W: EiirOSTERMAN
NXW OWNER Or THE! BISHOP

STUDIO. TELEPHONE 7684.

4 of 1 rra. fura. or unfura. hse. in or
Pear Salem. Ph. $388. Rosea J. West

$10 REWARD for 1 or 1 bdrm. fura.
houie by June S. Excel, ret. Guana,
teen upkeep. Fh. $493. j

For Sale Real Estate
FULLY MODERN HOME IN COUNTRY

Beautifully landscaped acre located
northeast. 10 minutes frank downtown
Salem. Small chicken house Enjoy thi
xine noma in a rural setting, rrtca
$3950. See Mr. Danielaoa with j

Leo N. ChildeCjlnc.
REALTORS

BY OWNER r Six room house, bath.garage, partly, furnished; ; Immediate
possession at 340 S. 18th. Will show
10-- 4 Thursday and Sun. Call at ltll
tn. wan saiem.

TOR SALE
$' RM. Homo located on paved at.

Garage. Lot 50 x 159 ft Price $3,500.

tiu u. n. tirabenhorst, Jr.. with
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

S. Ubertr St Ph. 4131 v 4a

4 BED ROOM plastered house, full
basement, furnace, wired for electricrange. Located close in eai North Cot-
tage. Price includlne; furniture S6500.
or will sell unfurnished. - i

5 room house with basement, fur
nace, fireplace. Small lot; with nice
shrubbery. Located north near schools.

Rostein & Adolph Inc.
119i N. Commercial St. j (Upstairs)

j Phono 9039 j f

A Snap! $7950.00
North. 2 B. R, Lg. living & Dining

Rm., beautiful Hardwood floors. lg.
kitchen with nook, basem. with autora.
fas furnace. Owner will sell' rugs forU. and inning rra. Reasonable,

CALL NOW! i

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S.. High Ph. 9721 or 5903

FURN. HOME A Income, sen or trade
for good 24 ft. trailer. Box 407 States'
man. Each reply acknowledged. r ...

BY OWNER 4--R. bath a closet stuc
co house garage .19 blocks Ladd
Bush. J4200 9000 down. 472 University.

GARNET St. Borne Only 95000.09.
This is a Nice 9 Rm.. Unfinished
Attic. Full Bsmt. H W. Floors, Vene-
tian Blinds. See MR. GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberta, Inc.
Phono 4109 After $ phone 1715

OCEANLAKE PROPERTIES
Residential lots 9400 to 91.975.
Income Business properties.
Convalescent hnm
For Information, write Herbert Gor--

uon. Oceania sc. ore. .;

WELL ESTABLISHED Coast auto
court; 7 units; eiec. ranges; fireplaces;

bout 2S0- - high, frontage; 919,909.
HERBERT GORDON. OceanUke. Ore.

FINE five room home. .Excellent lo-
cation South Heights. Living- - room,
dining room, large kitchen, wired forrange. Two bed rooms, fireplace, large
osmt., jurnace. eiec. water heater.
Lovely landscaped yard, beautiful
flowers Ar shrubs. $4400.00.

Call Mr. Byrkit
3210

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
937 North High Street

EXTRA Good 3 Bdrm. Home South.
This Home Only 4 yrs. Old. Has full
Bsmt, Furn., Fiseptace.r Venetian
Blinds. Rock-Lat- h Insulated. See MR.
GOODWIN with , j -

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Phone 4109 . After 9 Phone 9719

$8000 Nearly new 2 bdrm. hse,
hdwd. firs., firepl.. util. rm.. auto.
oil furnace, fenced in back yard. V.
blinds. Drapes, elect, w. heater, eiec.
range and refrig. gees. j

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. ComX St Ph. 4590 Eve 9539

KTSoT A. Woodetrsct"xovely
2 bdrm. home. City water.) Wired for
range. Nr. school. Stairway & unf1n.
attic. Call Mr. Walters. z-- '

Huff Real Estate CoV
REALTORS 970 S. COMLf.
Phone 3793 Eve. Phone 9441

GOING EAST -'

Must sell our home before Juno 1.
43. two bed R. Liv. Dm. R kitchen.rang goes with place, large lot paved

Street, garage k nice garden in. fruit 9
nut trees, berries, lawn, flowers, shrubs
It for quick sale $3,000 and with furni
ture 93150. See my agent Louis Bechtel
me Mrs. Needham. 341 Stat St Room 4.

$39504 rm. North. Near 'stores, bus
at school. This k a eoayi bom for
elderly couple. - '!.- -

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
49 S. Comt St Ph. 4909 Eve 9539

94900. Nice 2 bdrm. home. North.
Bsmt.. furn. Paved St, nr. school.
Call Mr. Walters. s

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COOTL.
Ph . 3793 Ph. 9441 eves

CLOSE IN
$9500--3 mv hso.1 largo LR. D.R

2 bdrms.. ftsL fun basem t. tursu
attached garage, nice lawn, ana shad

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
49 S. ComT. it Ph. 4999 Ev 9339

2 BDRM.-- Eaaiwood homo on N.
17th. Larrt din. kit4 breakfast
rm. Let 55xlS5. Lovely yard. 2 fish
poada. rockery 4k falla. Call Al Bail
lor. appt. . , . t

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 97!S. COWL.
ph. 9791 ' - Ph. 31731

5j Ctej&on0tattsnan
ADVERTISING

' Western Advertising
Representatives

I Ward-Griffit- h Company, tntt.
San Francisco i

Eastern Advertising
r ..Representatives -

Ward-Griffi- th Company, foe, ,
Chicago, New York. Detroit.

' Boston, Atlanta -

Member - !

- Pacific Coast Division'
. : . Bureau of Advertisinf .

Fntrrcd at tHo Postofico at Salem.
Oeoon as Second Class Matter. Pub
Hshed every rooming srxoep Monday.
0usiTies ojice wa. xouin, izommer-cta- l

StreeC i .

' SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mall Subscription Rates tn Advance:

Within Oregon: Daily and Sunday. Mo.
9 cents: 4 moa. 91.00: 1 year. $9 00:
i.Ucwher 90 cents per mo. or $7.20
for 1 year tn advanc. fer copy 9 cents

By City Carrier. 75 cents a month.
$9 00 a year in advanc in Uarion and
adjacent counties,

NOW;. RIGHT NOW
THIS 49 --Acnes "must b sold to rive

th buyer the opportunity - of taking
car of th- - fruit and planting crop
on S acre of beaver ; dam , soil. 23
acres of timber pasture, and 3 in fir
nmorr wnicn win proaucv auo - cora
of woed.jA. family orchard of nuts
and fruit ' lk acres of new straw-
berries. AQ fenced and cross . fenced.
Six bldgs: S rm, house with basemt,
cattle and horse barn; hen hse, hog
hse., garj wood shed, gravity - water
eiped to hse. and out bldgs. School

door. On gravel rd. $ ml. of
Saverton. $2700 cash.- $1300. on mtE,
for 4 yearsv Taxes $14 per-yea- Peas.
at once, trcy. uuman.- - rn: msnoi

! HERE IT IS! '

You hav wobably been dreaming
of owning one of th beautiful farms
in HAZEL GREEN, but of course none
have been for . sale. ;

We have finally succeeded in list
ing one of the best in this section.
30 acres of the most productive soiL
Buildings? Yest 2 Dwellings. 2 Barns,
green house, shed. etc. But, w are
offering you SO acres oz th best sou
in th Valley for $400 per acre. You
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

Hume, nice Irving rm, fireplace, bard-wo-od

floors, 2 Bed Rm, unt, attic.
Utiiitr rm. with oil furnace. Have
variety fruit Ac nuts. - grapes. Call us
for further information.
Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
lff t. High St. Ph. 2722 or eye $203

? RMS. about U north. $1409. $1000

PTILtAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty Ph. T112

BY OWNER: 2 acres; Just outside
city limits, a bd. rra. bouse. Eiec, city
water. Ige. chicken house, fruit trees,
strawberries, garden. 2594 S. Summer,
Just off summer on Blurt st, .

OUICK POSSESSION' $2730. 5 rms. About 4, Fine garden
soil. Eiec. water system.

wnxAMrm seal estate
172 S. Liberty --Ph. 7112

- Five room house, barn, poultry house
and sheds. 25 acres under cultivation.
Can be ail cultivated. Uarx sou. atwov.
Call Mr. Gardner - - v ,

BURT PICHA. REALTORS .
337 North High Street

j Immediate Possession
$2900 East i A-- $ rm. nearly' new

hse. Elect w. sytern, large garage.
chicken hse.

Olson & Reeved Realtors
94$ S. ComX St Pti Eve 953$

10 ACRES Corner of Fisher f Boad
and Sunn yv lew ave, pavement on two
sides, improvements, old - house and
barn, ts good pronerry to suooiviae.
Owner Phone

NELSON! NEWS
'MR. IOWA FARMER

In our last Sunday's ad we askedour reader' to tell us what to do
to geftyou suitably settled. Now comes
a suAestion that this low farmer
can certainly handle an Oregon farmas well-a- s. a woman can; This ladysays "I am doing alright. My incomea aooui sow a monta. nua could d
increased considerably - by a- - capable
man. Tell hini I will sell him my
farm.--' What do you .say ,

'HOME AND COME
2 adjoining houses on 1 lot. each

with L. R.. dinette. kit, 2 bedrms,
bath, gas fir. furn, gas water heater,
fireplace, sing, gar, blks. to bus.
$7500. 4 houses at $13,500.

4 BEDRM. CLOSE IN E. !

Walking dist. State CanitoL Willam
ette university, hiway shoos. 4 bed
rms,' piped fura, full basemt,-nic- e
back yard, trash burner and coil furn.
not water, wrd for electric range, many
kit. built-in- s. $4950. L :

IMMD. POS3. S. E.
L. R, D. R-- Ki- t- 2 bedmruL. bath.

utility rm. on 1 fir, sing,, gar., lawn,
walnut trees, ocv bus line. $4250.

To get what you want te residential
property, see the firm: that SDecial- -
tzea in city and suburban homes and
hoan sites. i ;

NELSON 4 NELSON
Cht L Nelson Theo. O. Nelson

REALTORS
Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg, 49$ Stat St

Fb. 4419. Eves. 20350 af $280 I

Close to Bush School
$ larr 'rms. tt attic. Full basement

As fireplace. Good location. $7900. : .court sr. ;

ARISTOCRATIC 9- - badrm. bom.
Double plumbing. Hardwood firs. Fire-
place. Full basement with extra
sleeping rm. In basement Large cor.n wiu sprmKimg system. ; uouoienes. etaee. i : ,.. j; ; j ..

Little Farm in Town'
FURNISHED 9 rm. house with 4 lots

or half acre joining city on tn north.Fruit Ac nuts & very good furniture
for $5000. ..

L "
DUPLEX - i ' :

$ rm. bungalow with circulator dc
wood range Ac 2 rm. furnished ad-jota- mi

bouse rented. South Salem.

North Summer St. i

Laree 9 bunealow. Firenlac Ac

basement. Large back enclosed yard
with nice-- garden. East front Move
right in. $7000.

ART MADSEN
1329 tate St. . j : Ph. $590

$3950. NEARLY New 2 bedroom plas
tered house. i :

$4400. 5 Lots. $ rm. house, xaraxe.
paving paid.'

$6200 ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Nicely furn. including electric range

and refrig. m. hse. Large lot, near
grade and high school.

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
$3500 2 bedrm house.

HERE IT IS
$3200 buys 2 1- -3 acres 71. mi. from

State house. Nice clear stream. Good
spring. Water right Electricity, small
house. Ideal place for that summer
home. ,

BEAUTIFUL BUILDING SITE
$5750. 1 A. pa 99E, Many trees.

GOOD BUSINESS LOCATION
$2150. Hollywood. Large lot

SUBURBAN j
' I

$10,500. Lovely home, east,
R.: A. Forkner !

- Fred Rawlins
We Are Realtors

1853 N. Capitol t Ph. 3031 or 7903

$3775
9 RM. house, close in. screened In

front and back porch. Nearly new gas
range, hot water heater and oil heatergo with place!

$5250
S ' rms. and bath. Also 3 rm. ant

ana l rm. nous in rear good stoves,
some lurmture. some terms.

$5775
8 rm. house. 4 B. R-- laree lot

fruit and nut trees, basemt.. furnace,
on paved st Near f'bus. $2800 will
handle. i

CALL E. E. : GRIMM

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High St. Ph. 3722 or eve 7805

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION i

An attractive cottage ! ion
Fairmont Hill. Wired for electric ranee.
oak floors, garage. Price only 94500.
I m transferred from Salem. U inter
ested see my agent s i

Leo N. Childs, Inc. ? ,
REALTORS

344 State St i Ph. 4281

$41002 bdrms, wired for range, base-
ment furnace, garage, north. Call
Mr. Holmes. i t s

$53502 bdrms, HW flrs., V. blinds,
wired for range, garage, north.

952S0 2 houses," one 5 rm, one 3 rm.,
the 9 rm. is vacant newly decorat-
ed; range and . circulator Included.
Call. Mr. Gray.

$6500 Here- - is a dandy 2 bdrm, full
basement, fireplace, close in corner
lot, better mok at in is one eariy.
Call Mr. Barrett.

$10,509 Beautiful Garden Road $
bdrms., auto.' sawdust furnace, tile
kitchen, urge back; lot for cnudren
ana peia. lui ssr.t atotmes. s

SALEM REALTY CO.
- Realtora'

17$ So. ComX St 1 Phone 7600

$110 4 bdrm. horn on Court St
near Stat Bides. Lg. L. R, D.i R,
firepl., hdwd. firs, dole, plumb, full
basemt, eiec w. heater,-law- sprink-
ling syst. ;

-

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
$45 S. ComX St Ph. 459$ Eve $538

9 ROOM English type name, located
North -- near .Hollywood district. Hard-
wood floors, basement sawdust furn
ace, Venetian bunds, fireplace. Fenced
in back yard with nice shrubbery and
outside fireplace. This, home as. well
built. Pric 90000. Shown by appoint-
ment only. . 1 i ;

Rostein & Adolph; Inc.
110',4 N. Commercial St Upstairs) .

. Phooe 2034 - i - j...'"..

$5000. Attractive 2 bed room plas-
tered house, fireplace, hardwood Boon.
Call Mr. Alsman, i . j

Huff Real Estate Co. .
REALTORS 979 S. COMX.
Ph. 3793 . Ph. wves

vivcraamw sswt at
Monmouth, college town convenient to
Salem. L. A. Robinson, Realtor, Mon-
mouth. Phon 472. w . .

For Sale Farms
129 A. GOOD Sofl. 99 acres tn cultiva-

tion. 48 A. pasture and timber. Year
around creek. Gravity water system,
electricity, telephone, water piped to
all buildings.. house with bath.
2 --car garage, barn, machine shed, hog
house, ichicken house, family orchard,
and barn with stanchions for 11 cows.
Located on pavement east. Close to
school. Price Includes H interest in
livestock, with good tenenL Only $14,- -
5CO. r.;' " '

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
- EXCLUSIVE LISTINGS ONLY --

1$4 S. Commercial St ' Ph. $389

19 ACRES. Good soil out Wallace
Road. $ room home, barn, chicken
house, earage. Lots of fruit and rtuts.
Total price $3,000.00. See Mr. McMil--
Un with; ... j- ' !. ; .

Hawkins Zl Roberts, Inc.
' REALTORS '"' v"t''

Phone 410$ After $ Phona $1F21

-

NEW it CLEAN
Living room. dinette. 2 bed rooms.

kitchen and bath, part basement, elec-
tric water heater and double garage.
rncea ax boimi, ' including --gas rango
and oil eirc. A --nica place for tb

EXCELLENT CREEK LOCATION. ofGood . modern homo with living
room 14x22. largo dining room, 1 bed
room, kitchen and bath down. $ bed
rooms! and bath up, full basement
with oil furnace, fireplace, hardwood
Coors. $11,000. , .

'" ! NORTH $3950 T..'
Livine room. 2 bed r rooms, kilchen

and bath, utility room single garage
heated with an oil circ. $1450 down.

PHONE
477 COURT ST.

95299 - 3 hses. on on lot On $ rm..
har-- on 9 rm. hs.. on 1 rm. hse.
Two stoves go with 9 rm. hse. These
are located In good rental dist
Olson & Reeve, Realtors!

949 SJ Comn. St Ph. 4590 XV 9S39

LG! illL Dit""t kit, nook! 1 lgl
bdrm with D.R. oarpeted. 1 lg. B.R
katn upstainsr rau sasnt, sawuust
furn. All.fumishad Gasag. grape ar-
bor, apple, pear, walnuts, on a Main
St. Ph. 4332 before 9 4 after .30pjn.

SPECIAL OFFER
"

!

For a short tim only. $4909 buys
a new rm.i: house. Living room hai
h.w. floor 4c fireplace. .On bus lin
Is highway S. Terms. See Jack Hen--
ningsen.i

STATE FINANCE CO.
212 :Guardian Bldg. '

ONE of the Finer Homes in Salem.
3 Bdrm. On floor. Extra Large L. It,
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